Groucho's Deli Menu
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The place from West Columbia offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.7.
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Groucho's Deli Menu

Dessert
BIG DIPPER

Soft Drinks

COLA

Veggies

VEGGIE ITALIAN SUB

Popular Items

APOLLO DIPPER

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Groucho's Healthy
Lifestyle

ARCADIAN CHICKEN PITA
I.S.M. TURKEY INTERNATIONAL

$8.1

$7.0

$8.0

$9.0
$7.2

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
MUSTARD

Salads

& GREEN COMBO SALAD $2.8
N | ORGANIC HARVEST $3.3
SALAD COMBO ]
A
CAPRESE SALAD $8.0

Sandwiches

HAM SANDWICH $6.3
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $7.0
TURKEY SANDWICH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

WRAP

PANINI

TURKEY
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